
 

 

2017 Bingo Dates  

Sunday, March 19 (afternoon)  

Friday, March 31 (evening/late night)  

Wednesday, April 26 (evening)  

Monday, May 22 (evening)  

Wednesday, May 31 (evening)  

Sunday, June 18 (afternoon)  

Tuesday, June 27 (evening)  

Sunday, July 9 (afternoon)  

Saturday, July 15 (afternoon)  

Thursday, August 10 (evening)  

Monday, August 28 (evening)  

Saturday, September 2 (afternoon)  

Tuesday, September 5 (evening)  

Sunday,  October 1 (evening)  

Saturday, October 28 (evening/late night)  

Friday, November 24 (evening/late night)  

Friday, December 1 (evening/late night)  

Wednesday, December 20 (evening)  

Thursday, January 18 (evening)  

Tuesday, January 23 (evening)  

Tuesday, February 13 (evening)  

 

**All bingos are at Caesar's Bingo in West Edmonton Mall  

**For more information, please contact Cindy Fermin at 780-993-0097 or cindytoledo23@yahoo.ca. 
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